AGENDA

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
THURSDAY, JANUARY 14, 2016 - 7:00 PM

7:00

7:02

7:05

7:20

7:40

7:45

"Town Ofhces

Call Meeting to Order

Organization of Board
Election of Chairperson & Secretary

Discussion of Tax Incentives for Business & Industry
Update on Sand Hill Property

Other Business

Adjourn

Posted: January 5, 2016



