AGENDA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE <u>THURSDAY, JANUARY 14, 2016 – 7:00 PM</u>

Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:02	Organization of Board Election of Chairperson & Secretary
7:05	Discussion of Tax Incentives for Business & Industry
7:20	Update on Sand Hill Property
7:40	Other Business
7:45	Adjourn

Posted: January 5, 2016